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Part Number

901169
000000-00
1310057
488974-00
5140029-48
1310056
901170
907460
000000-00
1312019
1312017
000000-00
1312030
1312028
1312027
1312029
1311071
1312024
1330200
1311061
1312020
000000-00
1246034
1243476

904020201705

1311029
1312012

PartsList for 17-950L Type 1

Description

COVER

No Longer Available
STRAIN RELIEF
PAN HEAD SCREW
WASHER
RUBBER GROMMET
COVER
NAMEPLATE

No Longer Available
RING

BEARING

No Longer Available
V-BELT SET
BEARING
PULLEY

SHAFT

KEY

PULLEY

SCREW

NUT

PULLEY

No Longer Available
CAP SCREW

NUT

LOCK WASHER
BRACKET

ROD
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
53
54
55
56
57

Part Number

1312031
1311069
491964-00
1311067
1311072
5140029-50
1310016
A14283
000000-00
1310105
1311026
1312011
1311003
1311039
1311038
1311036
5140051-19
1311034
1311037
5140030-00
901174
1311035
5140029-51
1311048
1243496
1311046
1310082

PartsList for 17-950L Type 1

Description

SLIDE ROD
WASHER

NUT

MOTOR CORD
POWER CORD
HEAD BODY

DR. SCREW
WARNING LABEL
No Longer Available
SCREW
ECCENTRIC
HANDLE

SET SCREW

GRIP

HANDLE

KEY

PINION ASSEMBLY
SPRING PIN

LOCK SCREW

DEPTH ADJUST RING

SCALE

STOP PIN
POINTER

SET SCREW
NUT-STEEL
RETAINER 14 DP
SPRING W/HSG.
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Item Number

58
60
61
62
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
84
85
86
87
88

Part Number

9020102012278

1312025
000000-00
1311084
489105-00
1343758
1311056
1311055
1311054

920040205335

1312014
5140029-53
1312053
5140029-54
1312021
1312022
901168
1243321
5140029-55
5140029-57
1311008
5140029-58
5140029-59
5140029-60
5140029-61
5140029-66
1311017

PartsList for 17-950L Type 1

Description

HEX JAM NUT
SWITCH BOX

No Longer Available
COVER

SWITCH

KEY

NUT

RING

WASHER
BEARING

RUBBER WASHER (58MM)

QUILL

BEARING

SPINDLE

ARBOR

CHUCK & KEY

RING

SCREW

TABLE BRACKET ASSY
PINION GEAR
SHAFT

ANGLE SCALE
SCALE

SCREW

HANDLE ASSEMBLY
BOLT

HANDLE
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Item Number

89
90
92
93
94
95
97
98
99
100
100
100
100
102
103
104
106
107
108
109
110
113
114
115
116
117
118

Part Number

1311009
5140029-71
5140029-72
5140029-79
5140029-91
1310595
1312008
1312001
1246029
5140029-93
5140029-94
428061010002
884299
1344329
488822-00
488813-00
1342455
1340719
1343304
829803
488983-00
1348937
488874-00
1246004
000000-00
1348946
912845

PartsList for 17-950L Type 1

Description

WORM GEAR
HANDLE ASSEMBLY
HANDLE W/STUD
TABLE

HEX SOC HD SCR
COLUMN

RACK

BASE

CAP SCREW

HEX WRENCH

HEX WRENCH (4MM)
3MM HEX WRENCH
HEX WRENCH (5SMM)
CARRIAGE BOLT
FLAT WASHER
LOCK WASHER
SCREW

CLAMP

RUBBER WASHER
HEX HEAD SCREW
LOCK WASHER
LIGHT ASSY

LOCK WASHER

CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
LIGHT CORD CLAMP
BRACKET
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Item Number

119
120
121
122
123
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Part Number

901337
5140029-96
5140029-97
5140029-98
5140029-99
1243501
488953-00
1243569
901180
1246110
1340720
1311065
1313105
000000-00
000000-00
1341605
5140029-63
5140029-64
000000-00
5140029-67
5140029-68
5140029-69
5140029-70
5140029-73
5140029-74
5140029-75
5140029-76

PartsList for 17-950L Type 1

Description

HARDWARE PACK
LASER

COVER

SCREW

PIN

SCREW

LOCK WASHER
NUT

SPEED CHART
ROLL PIN
INSULATOR
SHIFTER

CHUCK KEY 5/8
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPRING

SPRING

HANDLE

No Longer Available
SOCKET HEAD SCREW
HEX NUT

SCREW

ANGLE SCALE
HANDLE

SPRING

BOLT

NUT, CLAMP
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Item Number

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Part Number

5140029-77
000000-00

5140029-80
5140029-81
5140029-82
5140029-83
5140029-84
5140029-85
5140029-86
5140029-87
5140029-88
5140029-89
5140029-90
5140029-92

PartsList for 17-950L Type 1

Description

WASHER

No Longer Available
TRUNNION

SUPPORT TRUNNION
CLAMP TRUNNION SHOE
POINTER,ANGLE
BOLT

LOCKWASHER
INSERT

SCREW-PAN HD

HEX HD BOLT

LOCK WASHER
FLAT WASHER

HEX NUT
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